Torneo "Educacion para el Siglo XXI" 1° Primaria

Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - serreriaslprimaria

Puesto
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31

Nombre

Moreno Pérez, Tadeo

Lopez Herndndez, Hugo
Avilés Vivancos, Alejandro
Hurtado Teruel, Belén
Navarro Fuster, Alan
Conesa Fernandez, Leo
Parra Ortigosa, Irene
Garcia Lopez, Mario
Paredes Garcia, Izan
Antolinos Morte, Mario
Dolera Martinez, Alberto Aarén
Sejas Rios, Gabriel

Paez Moreno, Loli
Fernandez Vidal, Angel
Lorente Marin, Emmma
Fernandes Vivancos, Ana
Ortega Ballesta, Lucas

Ibai, Olller

Solbes Pereira, Miguel
Sanchez Ruban, Eric
Gimeno Muioz, Carlos
Martinez Rodriguez, Jacob Manuel
Robles Guzman, Carmen
Monreal Navarro, Maria
Paez Moreno, Sandra
Nortes Bastida, Martin
Martinez Lopez, Patricio
Giménez Pacholeck, Bastian
Gallardo Nicolas, Hugo
Giménez Espinosa, Rodrigo
Gutiérrez Aleman, Martin

by Swiss Perfect (TM) www.swissperfect.com

Club

Sta M2 del Carmen
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
Jesus Maria
Cuatro Naranjos
Limonar International
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca

Sta M2 del Carmen
4 Naranjos

Sta M2 del Carmen
Villapilar

Ciudad Molina de Segura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca

San Jorge

San Jorge
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca

San Jorge
Fuenteblanca
Villapilar
Fuenteblanca
Monteagudo

San Jorge

El Romeral

San Buenaventura
San Jorge

Puntos

4.5
4.5
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Buch.-M

8.0
7.5
9.0
8.5
7.5
7.5
10.0
9.5
9.0
9.0
8.5
6.0
5.5
8.5
8.0
5.5
9.5
7.5
6.5
6.0
8.0
7.0
6.5
5.5
3.5
7.5
7.5
5.5
2.0
2.0
15

Buch.

135
135
16.0
13.0
12.0
11.5
17.5
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
11.0

9.5
135
135
10.0
15.5
13.0
10.5
10.5
13.0
12.5
12.5
10.0

8.5
12.0
12.0

9.5

2.0

2.0

15

Progr.

13.0
13.0
14.0
12.0
9.5
8.5
10.0
12.0
10.0
12.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
8.5
6.5
7.5
7.0
6.5
7.0
4.0
6.5
7.0
2.5
2.5
3.0
4.0
3.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0



